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B/C)

C with

C without
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with

50
3,016,742
1 1,147,525 1,506,695
2 57,376 78,523
3 1,046,000 1,431,523
1,016,943
1 936,569 365,330
2 581,185 315,953
3 617,434 335,659
| 4.033,684]

without

50
437,286
1 452,222 245,844
2 91,100 49,525
3 261,050 141,916
| 437,286]

50
1 1,207,095 1,468,616
1,955,113
1 0 0
2 2,688,603 1,955,113
3 0 0
182,601
1 133425 182,601
1,965
1 3,614 1,965
0
[ 3,608,294

CBR:Cost Benefit Ratio)
( with  without | 1.0|
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